Position

Teacher Child Development

Teacher Chtr CHSA

Child Dev. Classroom Asst. Il

Child Dev. Classroom Asst. |

Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

Department

Child Dev. Charles
Brown Sch

Child Dev. Charles
Brown Sch

Child Dev. Charles
Brown Sch

Child Dev. Charles
Brown Sch

Child Dev. Charles
Brown Sch

Total Wages

$49,703

$46,145

$29,831

$17,698

$16,490

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$19,145
$8,628
$7,029

$10,716

$4,056



