Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Child Development		El Dorado County Office of Education	Child Dev. Charles Brown Sch	\$49,703	\$19,145
Teacher Chtr CHSA		El Dorado County Office of Education	Child Dev. Charles Brown Sch	\$46,145	\$8,628
Child Dev. Classroom Asst. II		El Dorado County Office of Education	Child Dev. Charles Brown Sch	\$29,831	\$7,029
Child Dev. Classroom Asst. I		El Dorado County Office of Education	Child Dev. Charles Brown Sch	\$17,698	\$10,716
Specialist		El Dorado County Office of Education	Child Dev. Charles Brown Sch	\$16,490	\$4,056